ELITSERIEN 50M 2024

KLASS 11

Namn Licensnummer Fdrening Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt
1  Agnes Unander fodd-12 Lima 184 195 379
2 Leon Sjostrom fodd-13 Monsteras 184 193 377
3 Alva Blidberg fodd-12 Ludvika 184 186 370
4  Alice Gunnarsson fodd-12 Gullabo 185 184 369
5 Arvid Persson fodd-12 Eda 181 182 363
6 Line Kullman fodd-13 Ludvika 181 180 361
7  Lucas Petersson fodd-14 Monsteras 172 188 360
8 Moa Landberg fodd-13 Skultuna 177 170 347
9  Petter Hellsing fodd-16 Ludvika 168 166 334
10 Bjorn Traff fodd-12 Eskilstuna 158 155 313
11 Meja Gillman fodd-13 Monsteras 0 182 182
12 Axl Wallstrom fodd-10 Bjorksta 0 152 152

KLASS 13

Namn Licensnummer Fdrening Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt
1 Leo Becker 4762202 Algutsrum 196 198 394
2  Emilia Landberg fodd-11 Skultuna 192 194 386

Lovisa Petersson fodd-11 Monsteras 192 194 386
4 Wilmer Mattsson fodd-11 Bjorksta 189 195 384
5 Ellen Eriksson fodd-11 Gullabo 193 190 383
6 Love Larsson fodd-11 Eskilstuna 187 185 372
7 Albin Sahlin 4416601 Flundre 185 184 369

Emil Socjusz fodd-11 Gamleby 183 186 369
9  Sebastian  Johansson fodd-11 Gullabo 180 187 367
10 Ragnar Traff fodd-11 Eskilstuna 179 179 358
11  Gustav Morfeldt fodd-10 Eda 0 194 194
12 Johanna Miller fodd-10 Skillingmark 0 189 189
13 Tindra Ness fodd-10 Skillingmark 0 186 186



KLASS 15 Kudde

SKYTTAR FODDA 2009 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Namn

1  Sofia Torbjornsson

2 lIsak Vala
Melvin Bostrom

4  Stina Ganeholt

5 Joline Frykstedt

6 Isak Grenabo

7 Linus Lind

8  Wilhelm Oscarsson

9 Max Tuvzezon

KLASS 17

Namn

1  Alexander Devell

2 Louise Becker
Axel Rantakokko

4 Jesper Fager

5 Emilia Hansson

6 Maja Olsson Kroon
Samuel Hedin

8  Tobias Gothilander

9 Carl Larsson

10 Ella Bergvall

11  Linus Olsson

12 William Almyren

13 Simone Lundstrom

14 Simon Holmberg

15 Alxander  Ahlstrom

16  Axl Wallstréom

17 Markus Knuts

Licensnummer Fdrening

3940026
3903386
4605355

4160210
3962162
4740102
4005076

Gamleby
Skillingmark
Kalmar/Léackeby
Monsteras

Lima

Eskilstuna
Skoga-Ekshérad
Skyllberg

Gefle

Licensnummer FOrening

3814522
3203462
4403518
2974705
3026473
3547739
1388212
3654867
3722409
3371211
4570061
2225537
2974705
1948220
2683696
fodd-10

2231617

Nykdping
Algutsrum
Rasbo-Vaksala
Nykoping
Ludvika
Flundre
Gullabo
Vasteras
Mariefred-Karnbo
Nykoping

Eda

Flundre
Nykoping
Gefle

Vasteras
Bjorksta

Gefle

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

198
196
193
190
190
187
182
196
182

194
191
194
191
190
182
177
194
187

392
387
387
381
380
369
359
390
369

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

197
196
193
192
193
192
186
189
187
189
184
181
180
188

o O o

195
191
194
191
189
189
195
189
186
183
187
182
177
0
183
152
0

392
387
387
383
382
381
381
378
373
372
371
363
357
188
183
152
0



KLASS 55

Namn Licensnummer Fdrening Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt
1  PeterU Larsson 958532 Rasbo-Vaksala 198 199 397
2  Hakan Hertzman 1715996 Gullabo 196 198 394
3  Roland Berg 730649 Skénninge 195 197 392
4  Peter Fransson 1782042 Algutsrum 194 197 391
5 Berith Danielsson 3513104 Gullabo 195 195 390
6 Jan Nordstrandh 1112826 Alem 193 193 386
7  Stefan Bengtsson 2666 Ludvika 193 192 385

Tomas Ulming 962669 Nykoping 191 194 385
9  Hakan Nilsson 2101158 Arvika 191 191 382

Mikael Andersson 585382 Gamleby 190 192 382
11 Katarina Sandelin 213779 Ludvika 186 189 375
12 Hakan Edberg 544196 Ludvika 186 184 370
13 Gunnar Berglund 4596834 Ludvika 185 177 362
14 Kenneth Erixon 489076 Skyllberg 191 190 381
15 Richard Lindberg 922683 Gefle 185 185 370

SKYTTAR FODDA 2009 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS
KLASS 70/75

Namn Licensnummer Fdrening Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt
1 Jan Lorin 561828 Skanninge 194 195 389
2  Arme Korsback 951755 Skultuna 193 193 386
3 Jan Norlander 564471 Skultuna 192 190 382
4  Sune Eriksson 1526839 Bogsta 190 190 380
5

Aimo Pekkala 1508096 Skyllberg 195 0 195



KLASS LIGG

N

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Namn

Louise
Markus
Madelene
Magnus
Goran
Lars
Moa
Jesper
Filip
Anton
Helena
Nils
Mattias
Camilla
Emelie
Jonas
William
Therese
Mikael
Tommy

Rosell
Gillman
Mattsson
Jansen
Yngvard
Magnusson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Andersson
Lind
Akerlund
Stillman
Lind
Grydén
Kjellgren
Kullman
Grydén
Braten
Olsson
Larsson

SKYTTAR FODDA 2009 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Licensnummer Fdrening

514861
1264860
2040086
489566
460597
582255
2101174
1560222
752395
1688294
1504399
1454941
1649924
306267
3266424
6818379
958525
3978439
1509167
905125

Algutsrum
Monsteras

Lima
Helsingborg
Barkakra/Hjarnarp
Skillingmark
Arvika

Arvika

Vésteras
Skoga-Ekshérad
Skultuna
Skultuna
Skoga-Ekshérad
Rasbo-Vaksala
Ludvika
Ludvika
Rasbo-Vaksala
Skillingmark
Skyllberg

Gefle

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

393
395
389
387
386
386
387
385
383
384
380
374
376
368
361
367
0
0
386
181

398
387
392
394
389
387
381
383
385
381
382
385
378
377
380
367
389
388
387
181

791
782
781
781
775
773
768
768
768
765
762
759
754
745
741
734
389
388
773
362



KLASS 17 STALLNINGAR

Namn Licensnummer Fdrening Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt
1 Lisa Renhall 3263064 Lima 189 185 374
2  Emilia Hansson 3026473 Ludvika 182 185 367
3  Axel Rantakokko 4403518 Rasbo-Vaksala 182 178 360
4  Tobias Gothilander 3654867 Visteras 163 168 331
5  Marcus Knuts 2231617 Gefle 187 0 187
6  Alxander  Ahlstrom 2683696 Visteras 0 172 172
7  Noelle Fessé 901047 Gefle 0 0 0

SKYTTAR FODDA 2009 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

KLASS OVRIGA STALLNING

Namn Licensnummer Fdrening Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt
1 Magnus Jansen 489566 Helsingborg 187 190 377
2  Filip Andersson 752395 Vésteras 189 186 375
3 Agnes Svedberg 826178 Bjorksta 185 189 374
4  Therese Braten 3978439 Skillingmark 187 185 372
5 Camilla Grydén 306267 Rasbo-Vaksala 180 186 366
6 Goran Yngvard 460597 Barkakra/Hjarnarp 184 180 364
7 Mikael Andersson 585382 Gamleby 180 180 360
8  Josefine Olsson-Ring 558075 Flundre 182 177 359
9 Anton Lind 1688294 Skoga-Ekshéarad 175 176 351

Stefan Bengtsson 2666 Ludvika 173 178 351
11 Hakan Edberg 544196 Ludvika 171 165 336
12 William Grydén 958525 Rasbo-Vaksala 0 189 189
13 Ingemar Manson 901576 Helsingborg 0 188 188
14  Lars Magnusson 582255 Skillingmark 0 185 185

15 Kenneth Erixon 489076 Skyllberg 162 187 349



2-MANNA LAG

10

11

Algutsrum

Monsteras 2

Gullabo 2

Nykoping

Lima

Eskilstuna 1

Monsteras 1

Gullabo 1

Skultuna

Eskilstuna 2

Skillingmark

KL13 Leo
KL17 Louise

KL15 Stina
KL13 Lovisa

KL13 Ellen
KL17 Samuel

KL17 Alexander
KL17 Ella

KL15 Joline
KL11 Agnes

KL13 Love
KL15 Isak

KL11 Lucas
KL11 Leon

KL11 Alice
KL13 Sebastian

KL11 Moa
KL13 Emilia

KL13 Ragnar
KL11 Bjorn

KL13 Johanna
KL15 Isak

Becker
Becker

Ganeholt
Petersson

Eriksson
Hedin

Devell
Bergvall

Frykstedt
Unander

Larsson
Grenabo

Petersson
Sjostrom

Gunnarsson
Johansson

Landberg
Landberg

Traff
Traff

Miller
Véla

392

382

379

386

374

374

356

365

369

337

389

385

385

378

385

369

381

371

364

334

380

781

767

764

764

759

743

737

736

733

671

380

781

767

764

764

759

743

737

736

733

671

380



12

Gefle 1

3-MANNA LAG

KL17 Markus
KL17 Simon

Skillingmark

Skyllberg

Ludvika 1

Skoga-Ekshérad

Ludvika 2

KL15 Isak
KLigg Lars
KO Therese

KL13 Wilhelm
KLigg Mikael
KO Kenneth

KL11 Alva
K17 Emilia
KL55 Stefan

KL15 Linus
KLigg Mattias
KO Anton

KL11 Line
KL55 Katarina
KO Héakan

Knuts
Holmberg

Véla
Magnusson
Bréaten

Oscarsson
Olsson
Erixon

Blidberg
Hansson
Bengtsson

Lind
Lind
Lind

Kullman
Sandelin
Edberg

188

576

554

550

544

538

571

573

553

543

534

188

1147

1127

1103

1087

1072

188

1147

1127

1103

1087

1072



